SEPTEMBER

S M T W T F S
11213
457617 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30
OCTOBER
S M T W T F S
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
NOVEMBER
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5
6|7 8 9[10 1112
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22@26
27 28 29 30
DECEMBER
S M T W T F S
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

2526 27 28 29 30|31

JANUARY

S M T W T F S
1[2]38 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
151617 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Elementary Parent Conferences:
October 20, 21, 24, 25
1/2 Day for Students

2016-2017 School Calendar
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT
HADDON HEIGHTS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Sept. 1

Nov.

Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

April

May

June

2,6

*7
*8

7-9

10-11
*23

24-25

*23
26-30

2
16

*17
20

*10
24

14-21

*5
*19
29

*15,16,19
19
19
20

Teacher Orientation

Teacher In-Service Days
Labor Day

Opening 1/2 Day for Students
1/2 Day for Students

School Closed

NJEA Convention
1/2 Day for Students
Thanksgiving Recess

1/2 Day for Students
Winter Recess

Winter Recess
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

1/2 Day for Students
Presidents’ Day

1/2 Day for Students
Teacher In-Service Day

Spring Recess

1/2 Day for Students
1/2 Day for Students
Memorial Day

1/2 Day for Students
High School Graduation
Last Day for Students
Last Day for Teachers

Day 181 is June 19, 2017

September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June
Total

Student Days Staff Days

18 21
21 21
15 15
17 17
20 20
19 19
22 23
14 14
22 22
13 14
181 186

If one day is missed, March 24, 2017, will be used
as make-up day: 1/2 day students, full day staff-
p.m. in-service. Days two, three and four will be
added to the end of the year. If a fifth day is
missed, it will be made up on April 14, 2017.

*HS

*Elem

L1 Teacher In-Service Days-
School Closed for Students
[ ] School Closed

Half Days are Underlined

Student Dismissal 12:22 p.m.

Student Dismissal 12:45 p.m.

FEBRUARY
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1921 22 23 24 25

26 27 28

MARCH
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 {EZ] 25
26 27 28 29 30 31
APRIL
S M T W T F S
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13[14]15
16 [17 18 19 20 21|22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30
MAY
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
2829130 31
JUNE
S M T W T F
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

Approved 2/9/16




