#### 2016-2017 School Calendar OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT HADDON HEIGHTS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

## **SEPTEMBER**

S	M	Т	W		F	
				1	2	3
4	5	6	<u>7</u>	<u>8</u>	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
				22		24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

Sept.	1	Teacher Orientation
	2. 6	Teacher In-Service Da

2, 6	Teacher In-Service Days
5	Labor Day
*7	Opening 1/2 Day for Students
*8	1/2 Day for Students

	3	Labui Day
	*7	Opening 1/2 Day for Student
	*8	1/2 Day for Students
Nov.	7-9	School Closed
	10-11	NJEA Convention

7-9	School Closed
10-11	NJEA Convention
*23	1/2 Day for Students
24-25	Thanksgiving Recess

#### 2 3 4 1 8 9 7 5 6 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 22 25 19 21 23 24

**FEBRUARY** 

T

F

S

S

26

M

27

28

#### **OCTOBER**

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
2 9 16 23 30	31					

*23	1/2 Day for Students
26-30	Winter Recess

Dec.

June

\*HS

T	2	Winter Recess
Jan.	2	***************************************
	16	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Feb.	*17	1/2 Day for Students
	20	Presidents' Day
Mar.	*10	1/2 Day for Students
	24	Teacher In-Service Day
April	14-21	Spring Recess

# **MARCH**

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					3	
5	6	7	8	9	<u>10</u>	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	10 17 24 31	

# **NOVEMBER**

S	M	T	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
13 20	21	22	<u>23</u>	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			•

May	*5	1/2 Day for Students
-	*19	1/2 Day for Students
	29	Memorial Day

*15,16,19	1/2 Day for Students
19	<b>High School Graduation</b>
19	Last Day for Students
20	Last Day for Teachers

# Day 181 is June 19, 2017

### **APRIL**

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	3 10 17 24					

#### **DECEMBER**

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					2	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	<u>23</u>	24
4 11 18 25	26	27	28	29	30	31

	<b>Student Days</b>	Staff Days
September	18	21
October	21	21
November	15	15
December	17	17
January	20	20
February	19	19

December	17	17
January	20	20
February	19	19
March	22	23
April	14	14
May	22	22
June	13	14
Total	181	186

#### MAY

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	<u>5</u>	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	<u>19</u>	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
7 14 21 28	29	30	31			

## **JANUARY**

	М					
1	9	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	16 23 30	31				

#### If one day is missed, March 24, 2017, will be used as make-up day: 1/2 day students, full day staffp.m. in-service. Days two, three and four will be added to the end of the year. If a fifth day is missed, it will be made up on April 14, 2017.

Teacher In-Service Days-**School Closed for Students School Closed** 

Half Days are Underlined Student Dismissal 12:22 p.m.

#### \*Elem Student Dismissal 12:45 p.m.

#### **JUNE**

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
					2	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	<u>15</u>	<u>16</u>	17
18	<u>19</u>	20	21	22	23	24
25	5 12 <u>19</u> 26	27	28	29	30	